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Группа № 1

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ТЮКАЕВА Ольга СПБ КШВСМ  4  2  V  0  V  V 0.500 3 21 4

ЛАВРЕНТЬЕВА Валерия МОС МГФСО  V  V  3  V  V  1 0.667 2 24 3
БЕТЕХТИНА Олеся КИР КОГАУ СШОР  V  4  V  3  V  V 0.667 8 27 2
СЕМЕНОВА Мария СПБ СШОР КОМЕТ  1  V  2  3  V  V 0.500 -2 21 5
КРЫМОВА Галина МОС ФК ДИНАМО- V3 3 V4 V  V  V 0.833 10 25 1
МАСЛОВА Вероника ЛЕН МБУ СШОР ФА  1  1  3  2  1  2 0.000 -20 10 7
ИГНАТЬЕВА Надежда САР ГБУ СО СШОР  3  V  3  3  3  V 0.333 -1 22 6

Группа № 2

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
КУРОЧКИНА Ксения МОС ЮНОСТЬ МОС V3 4  0  V  2  V 0.500 -1 19 3
КАЛИЧЕВА Нина СПБ СШОР КОМЕТ  2  4  2  4  V  V 0.333 -3 22 6
АНЕНКО Ангелина САР ГБУ СО СШОР  V  V  2  2  4  V 0.500 -4 23 4
РУСТАМОВА Анастасия МОС СШОР УОР №3  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 30 1
ДМИТРИЕВА Александра СПБ СШОР №3 КАЛ  2  V  V  1  V  V 0.667 0 23 2
КАНТЕМИРОВА Амина АЛА ГБУ СШОР ПО  V  3  V  3  3  4 0.333 -3 23 5
ЧЕРНОВА Валерия ЛЕН МБУ СШОР ФА  1  4  4  0  4  V 0.167 -11 18 7

Группа № 3

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
МАЛЁНКИНА Елизавета МОС ЮНОСТЬ МОС  3  4  V  V  2  2 0.333 -5 21 5
ЛЕБЕДЕВА Любовь СПБ СШОР №3 КАЛ  V  4  V  V  4  V 0.667 8 28 2
СУЛЕНКО Анастасия ЛЕН МБУ СШОР ФА  V  V  2  V  1  4 0.500 0 22 4
ПОГАДАЕВА Злата МОС СШОР УОР №3  2  3 V3  3  2  4 0.167 -10 17 6
ЗИРЧЕНКО Злата СПБ СПАРТАК  4  2  1  V  1  2 0.167 -13 15 7

ЗАБЕЛИНА Анастасия МОО ФОК САЛЮТ Г.  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 30 1
КОВАЛЬ Надежда НОВ СШОР ПО ФЕХ  V  2  V  V  V  3 0.667 3 25 3

Группа № 4

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ЗАГВОЗДИНА Вероника СПБ КШВСМ, ФОРТ  V  0  4  3  V  V 0.500 0 22 3
МИХАЙЛОВА Виктория МОС ФК ДИНАМО-  2  3  4  3  V  3 0.167 -8 20 7
ЛАРЬКИНА Таисия БАШ МБУ СШОР ПО  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 12 28 2

ТКАЧЕНКО Софья СПБ СШОР ВЫБОРГ  V  V  2  3  V  4 0.500 -3 24 4
СУГКОЕВА Лидия МОС ЮНОСТЬ МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 10 30 1
ДЕЙНЕКО Анастасия ЛЕН МБУ СШОР ФА  4  3  3  4  4  V 0.167 -3 23 6
КАН Юлиана МОО СШОР ПО ФЕХ  1  V  3  V  4  1 0.333 -8 19 5

Группа № 5

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
БЕРЕЗОВСКАЯ Дарья МОС МССУОР №3  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.833 16 29 1

БЕЛОДУБРОВСКАЯ Але СПБ КШВСМ  0  2  2  2  V  V 0.333 -9 16 5
МОРОЗОВА Арина КРА МАУДО ДЮС  0  V  2  0  4  3 0.167 -13 14 7
СОКЕРИНА Евдокия МОС ЮНОСТЬ МОС  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 7 27 2
ТИМЕ Майя СПБ СПАРТАК  3  V  V  3  V  2 0.500 2 23 4
АРБУЗОВА Екатерина МОО МБУ ДО ЦДО Ч  1  3  V  4  4  2 0.167 -10 19 6
ВАЙНРИХ Алеся САМ СШОР № 17  4  2  V  V  V  V 0.667 7 26 3
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Группа № 6

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ГРУЗДЕВА Алиса СПБ ФОРТ  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 7 27 1

ГРИНМАН Мария МОС МГФСО  2  2  V  V  V  4 0.500 1 23 4
КОВТУН Александра МОО ГБУ МО СШОР  4  V  V  4  V  V 0.667 13 28 2
ВЕТОШНИКОВА Анаста СПБ СШОР ВЫБОРГ  V  1  2  3  2  V 0.333 -8 18 6
БОРОДИНА Мария МОС ЦСКА  3  3  V  V  V  V 0.667 2 26 3
КАРПОВА Анастасия ЛЕН МБУ СШОР ФА  4  3  0  V  4  1 0.167 -10 17 7
КОЛХИДОВА Милена РОС РОУОР  2  V  1  4  3  V 0.333 -5 20 5

Группа № 7

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ГОГИДЗЕ Елизавета МОС МГФСО  3  V  1  V  3  4 0.333 -2 21 5
ОРЕХОВА Анастасия СПБ КШВСМ  V  V  2  4 V4 V 0.667 5 25 4
КВЯТКОВСКАЯ Полина РОС РФК  1  0  1  4  0  1 0.000 -23 7 7
ТАРАСОВА Софья МОС МССУОР №3  V  V  V  V  3  2 0.667 8 25 2
КУЕНКОВА Елизавета СПБ СШОР КОМЕТ  2  V  V  3  2  1 0.333 -10 18 6
ЧАЙКИНА Майя МОО СК ВУЛКАН, У  V  3  V  V  V  2 0.667 8 25 2
ХИСМАТОВА Ева СЕВ СШ №5  V  4  V  V  V  V 0.833 14 29 1

Группа № 8

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ПАЛАГИНА Яна МОС ЦСКА  4  V  V  2  V  4 0.500 4 25 3
ГАВРИЛОВА Екатерина МОО ФК ФЛЭШ  V  V  4  2  V  3 0.500 1 24 4
ТОПТА Алена САР ГБУ СО СШОР  2  3  2  3  V  4 0.167 -10 19 6
СПИРИДОНОВА Анастас МОС МГФСО  2  V  V  4  V  3 0.500 0 24 5
ФЕНЬШИНА Диана СПБ СШОР №3 КАЛ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 30 1

ЗАКИРОВА Зарина ТАТ РСШОР ПО ФЕ  2  1  4  3  2  V 0.167 -10 17 7
КАЛАЕВА Вероника АЛА ГБУ СШОР ПО  V  V  V  V  4  2 0.667 2 26 2

Группа № 9

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
КУЗНЕЦОВА Валерия МОС МССУОР №3  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 30 1
БАКАНОВА Анастасия КРА МАУ МО БР С  2  V  V  V  V V4 0.833 11 26 2
ЦВИЛОВИЧ Екатерина САМ СШОР № 17  1  3  4  V  4  4 0.167 -7 21 6

НЕДЕЛЬКИНА Мария МОС ЮНОСТЬ МОС  4  0  V  V  3  3 0.333 -7 20 5
МАКСИМОВА Анастасия МОО МБУ ДО ЦДО Ч  4  2  3  3  1  V 0.167 -10 18 7
ПАНЮТИНА Елизавета СПБ СПАРТАК  1  2  V  V  V  4 0.500 -1 22 4
ХАЧИРОВА Валерия АЛА ГБУ СШОР ПО  3  3  V  V  3  V 0.500 -1 24 3

Группа № 10

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ФЕДОТОВА Мария МОС ЦСКА  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 7 27 2

РУБЦОВА Виктория МОО СДЮСШОР ОЛ  3  V  3  3  4  V 0.333 -3 23 5
КОЧИНА Дарья НОВ СШОР ПО ФЕХ  2  4  V  4  V  3 0.333 -2 23 4
СЛОБОДИНА Арина МОС ФК ДИНАМО-  4  V  1  2  3  V 0.333 -6 20 6
АБАЕВА Валерия АЛА ГБУ СШОР ПО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 30 1
НИКОЛАЕВА Ольга САР ГБУ СО СШОР  4  V  4  V  4  V 0.500 4 27 3
МОИСЕЕВА Варвара СПБ СШОР КОМЕТ  2  2  V  3  2  1 0.167 -13 15 7
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Группа № 11

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
СИЗОВА София МОС ЦСКА  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 30 1

САВЧЕНКОВА Ева МОО МБУ «ЦКСРМ «  2  0  3  V  2  1 0.167 -16 13 7
КОРНИЛОВА Арина СПБ ГБНОУ СПБ ГД  2  V  V  V  4  V 0.667 5 26 3
ГРИГОРЬЯНЦ Кристина МОС ФК ДИНАМО-  3  V  4  4  2  3 0.167 -7 21 5
ГОРЕЛЕНКО Ариадна ПСК МБУ СШ ЛИДЕ  0  4  3  V  3  4 0.167 -10 19 6
ТУМКОВА Таисия ЛЕН МБУ СШОР ФА  4  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 11 29 2
ПОПОВА Анна НИЖ СШОР ПО ФЕХ  2  V  4  V  V  2 0.500 0 23 4

Группа № 12

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
БОЧАРОВА Анастасия МОС МССУОР №3  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 30 1
КУЛИГИНА Марина КИР КОГАУ СШОР  1  V  V  V  V  3 0.667 9 24 2
СУББОТИНА Анастасия МОО СДЮСШОР Г. Б  0  2  V  V  V  1 0.500 2 18 4
ЖУКОВА Мария МОС ЮНОСТЬ МОС  3  1  0  4  3  4 0.000 -15 15 7
ГАРАНЯН Вероника КРА МАУДО ДЮС  3  0  3  V  2  V 0.333 -9 18 6
ТУРАКУЛОВА Карина СПБ СШОР №3 КАЛ  1  3  1  V  V  3 0.333 -7 18 5
ЯНЧЕВСКАЯ Ульяна ЛЕН МБУ СШОР ФА  4 V4V2 V  3  V 0.667 2 23 3

Группа № 13

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
БОДУН Вероника МОС СШОР УОР №3  3  1  2  3  3  4 0.000 -14 16 7
ЛУНЁВА Варвара ПЕР ДЮСШОР ДД(  V  3  3  V  3  4 0.333 0 23 6
ИВАКИНА Ева АЛА ГБУ СШОР ПО  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 9 27 1
КАРЧЕМКИНА Лада МОС ГБУ СШОР №42  V  V  4  3  3  V 0.500 2 25 4
ФИЛОНОВА Виктория МОО ФК ФЛЭШ  V  0  V  V  2  2 0.500 -3 19 5

КАЗАКОВА Мария КРА МАУ МО БР С  V  V  3 V4 V  4 0.667 5 26 2
ЛИЖЕВСКАЯ София СПБ СШОР КОМЕТ  V  V  2  4 V4 V 0.667 1 25 3

Группа № 14

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
КРУТИКОВА Вероника МОС СШОР УОР №3  4  V  V  4  4  1 0.333 0 23 5
БЕЛОУСОВА Софья МОО СШОР ПО ФЕХ  V V4V4 V  V  V 1.000 8 28 1
РЕШЕТНЯКОВА Ярослав САМ СШОР № 17  2  3  V  V  V  4 0.500 2 24 4

РОМАШОВА Анна МОС ЦСКА  1  3  3  3  2  2 0.000 -15 14 7
ЕЛАГИНА Елена ТАТ РСШОР ПО ФЕ  V  2  2  V  3  3 0.333 -7 20 6
КОЧЕТКОВА Лола СПБ СПАРТАК  V  4  3  V  V  V 0.667 5 27 3
МРИКОВА Маргарита СЕВ СШ №5  V  4  V  V  V  3 0.667 7 27 2

Группа № 15

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ГАНЕНКОВА Василиса МОС СШОР УОР №3  3  2  4 V4 V  2 0.333 -5 20 6

БУРАКОВА Дарья МОО ФК ФЛЭШ  V  V  V  4  0  3 0.500 -1 22 5
КУРТУКОВА Анастасия КРА МАУДО ДЮС V3 1  1  1  2  1 0.167 -18 9 7
БАРБАР Жозианна МОС ЮНОСТЬ МОС  V  4  V  V  V  3 0.667 9 27 1
НИКУЛИНА Екатерина СПБ КШВСМ  3  V  V  1  V  V 0.667 4 24 3
ДЬЯЧКОВА Мария ТАТ РСШОР ПО ФЕ  4  V  V  2  4  V 0.500 6 25 4
РОМАНОВА Полина КЛГ СШОР &QUOT;  V  V  V  V  2  2 0.667 5 24 2
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Группа № 16

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ИЛЮЩЕНКО Анастасия МОС ФК ДИНАМО-  V  V  V  4  V  V 0.833 13 29 1

ХАСЦАЕВА Марина АЛА ГБУ СШОР ПО  4  2  0  V  V  1 0.333 -7 17 6
МАСКАЛОВА Лилия БАШ МБУ СШОР ПО  1  V  V  3  V  4 0.500 2 23 5
ЦУШКО Софья МОС ФСК ЛОКОМО  3  V  2  2  V  V 0.500 6 22 4
ЮНУСОВА Александра КРА МАУ МО БР С  V  3  V  V  V  4 0.667 5 27 2
АНДРЕЕВА Анастасия СПБ КШВСМ  2  1  2  0  3  4 0.000 -18 12 7
ДУШЕНКОВА Анастасия МОО ФОК САЛЮТ Г.  1  V  V  1  V  V 0.667 -1 22 3

Группа № 17

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ГРИБОВА Елизавета СПБ СШОР КОМЕТ  4  V  V  3  4  3 0.333 1 24 4
САННИКОВА Мария МОС ЦСКА  V  V  1  V  V  V 0.833 9 26 1
ЯНГАЗИЕВА Лола РОС РОУОР  2  2  V  3  3  V 0.333 -5 20 6
СОКОЛОВА Арина СПБ КШВСМ  2  V  1  V  4  V 0.500 1 22 3
КУРИЦЫНА Наталия ЛЕН МБУ СШОР ФА V4 2  V  3  3  1 0.333 -8 18 7
ИВАНОВА Софья МОО СШОР Г. ВОСК  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.833 6 27 2
МАКАРИЧЕВА Кира САР ГБУ СО СШОР  V  2  4  2  V  2 0.333 -4 20 5

Группа № 18

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
СМИРНОВА Анастасия СПБ СШОР КОМЕТ  0  V  2  V  V  4 0.500 -6 21 5
КОРОВИНА Мария САР ГБУ СО СШОР  V  4  3  0  V  1 0.333 -2 18 6
СМИРНОВА Юлия МОС ЮНОСТЬ МОС  4  V  V  4  V  1 0.500 -2 24 4
ПИСАРЕВА Елизавета СПБ КШВСМ, ФОРТ  V  V  3  V  V  4 0.667 6 27 2
ФРАНЦ Сабрина МОО МБУ «ЦКСРМ «  4  V  V  4  V  V 0.667 9 28 1

БАРКАЛОВА Полина ЛЕН МБУ СШОР ФА  4  0  4  2  3  V 0.167 -10 18 7
ЗЕЛЕНЦОВА Вероника САМ СШОР № 17  V  V  V  V  2  3 0.667 5 25 3

Группа № 19

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
НОГТЕВА Таисия СПБ СПАРТАК  V  V  1  4  4  1 0.333 -4 20 6
СНИТИНА Анастасия МОО МБУ ДО ЦДО Ч  3  2  V  2  V  2 0.333 -5 19 7
АНФИНОГЕНОВА Викто МОС СШОР УОР №3  1 V3  V  1  V  4 0.500 -4 19 4

СТАХУРСКАЯ Карина СПБ СШОР КОМЕТ  V  3  4  2  V  2 0.333 -4 21 5
ЗАХАРОВА Арина БАШ МБУ СШОР ПО  V  V  V  V  3  4 0.667 8 27 2
ПЛЮСНИНА Ольга КИР КОГАУ СШОР  V  3  2  4  V  V 0.500 -2 24 3
СИДОРОВА Екатерина САМ СШОР № 17  V  V  V  V  V  4 0.833 11 29 1

Группа № 20

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
БИРЮКОВА Софья МОС МССУОР №3  V  V  2  3  V  V 0.667 9 25 2

КОНОНОВА Екатерина МОО СШОР ПО ФЕХ  2  V  1  V  3  V 0.500 1 21 5
СТАРОСТИНА Ксения СЕВ СШ №5  2  2  2  3  1  V 0.167 -14 15 6
БАРАНОВСКАЯ Полина МОС МГФСО  V  V  V  V V4 V 1.000 16 29 1
АНТОНОВА Анастасия СПБ СШОР ВЫБОРГ  V  3  V  4 V4 V 0.667 8 26 3
ГРИГОРЬЕВА Кира ТАТ РСШОР ПО ФЕ  1 V4 V  3  2  V 0.500 2 20 4
ЦУЙ Юна КРА МАУДО ДЮС  1  1  4  1  0  1 0.000 -22 8 7
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Группа № 21

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
КЛИМЕНКО Алена МОС СШОР УОР №3  2  4  V  V  4  4 0.333 -4 24 5

ЛУБОЯТНИКОВА Анаста СПБ СШОР КОМЕТ  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.833 10 29 1
КОЗЫРЕВА Алина ЛЕН МБУ СШОР ФА  V  4  2  V  3  3 0.333 -5 22 6
СКАТИНА Божена МОС ГБУ СШОР №42  4  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 10 29 1
САВЧЕНКО Анна МОО МБУ «ЦКСРМ «  4  2  3  1  1  3 0.000 -16 14 7
ЧЕРКАСОВА Юлия НОВ СШОР ПО ФЕХ  V  2  V  3  V  4 0.500 1 24 4
ПУСЕВА Александра ПСК МБУ СШ ЛИДЕ  V  4  V  4  V  V 0.667 4 28 3

Группа № 22

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ТАРАСОВА Василиса МОС ФК ДИНАМО-  1  3  V  4  2  4 0.167 -9 19 6
ОБУХОВА Виктория СПБ СШОР №3 КАЛ  V  V  4  V  2  3 0.500 1 24 5
РАМОНОВА Виктория АЛА ГБУ СШОР ПО  V  3  V  4  V  3 0.500 5 25 4
ИВАНОВА Дарья МОС ЦСКА  3  V  0  2  0  1 0.167 -18 11 7
НАСАНЕВА Маргарита КРА МАУ МО БР С  V  4  V  V  2  V 0.667 2 26 3
МАРКОВА Кристина ПСК МБУ СШ ЛИДЕ  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 14 27 1
ПОНОМАРЕВА Софья МОО СШОР ПО ФЕХ  V  V  V  V  4  2 0.667 5 26 2

Группа № 23

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
АРМАГАНОВА София МОС ЦСКА  V  V  2  V  3  V 0.667 4 25 2
РУШМАНОВА Ольга САР ГБУ СО СШОР  1  3  3  3  4  V 0.167 -10 19 6
ЧЕРЧЕСОВА Лилана МОО УОР №2  4  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 10 29 1
ВИНОГРАДОВА Дарья МОС АНО ФК БРЕТЁ  V  V  2  4  4  V 0.500 2 25 5
КАЛАШНИКОВА Татьян ЛЕН МБУ СШОР ФА  4  V  3  V  V  V 0.667 3 27 3

АФОНИНА Дарья ТАТ РСШОР ПО ФЕ  V  V  3  V  3  V 0.667 1 26 4
РУДАКОВА Анастасия СПБ СШОР №3 КАЛ  2  4  3  3  4  4 0.000 -10 20 7

Группа № 24

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ГОРФИНКЕЛЬ Мария СПБ ФОРТ  1  V  3  1  V  3 0.333 -10 18 6
ЛИЛЛЕРТ Ульяна ЛЕН МБУ СШОР ФА  V  3  V  3 V4 V 0.667 7 25 2
МОЗЕНКОВА Дарья МОО МБУ ДО ЦДО Ч  4  V  4  1  V  V 0.500 0 24 5

СКОК Софья СПБ СШОР №3 КАЛ  V  4  V  V  V  3 0.667 3 27 3
КАШИНА Варвара ПЕР ДЮСШОР ДД(  V  V  V  4  V  1 0.667 8 25 1
ЯКУПОВА Эмилия ТАТ РСШОР ПО ФЕ  4  3  3  3  2  3 0.000 -11 18 7
НОВИКОВА Дарья МОС АНО ФК БРЕТЁ  V  0  3  V  V  V 0.667 3 23 4

Группа № 25

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ЛЯГУШКИНА Мария МОС ЮНОСТЬ МОС  V  1  4  V  4  4 0.333 -5 23 5

ГУЛОВА Владислава МОО СШОР ПО ФЕХ  4  4  1  V  3  2 0.167 -8 19 6
ЮРКОВА Владислава САМ СШОР № 17  V  V  2  V  3  V 0.667 6 25 3
ШУМСКАЯ София МОС ФК ДИНАМО-  V  V  V  V  4  4 0.667 10 28 2
БОБОВИЧЕВА Виктория СПБ СШОР КОМЕТ  4  2  1  1  V  1 0.167 -15 14 7
САВВИНЫХ Екатерина НОВ СШОР ПО ФЕХ  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 8 29 1
АРХИПОВА Майя САР ГБУ СО СШОР  V  V  3  V  V  2 0.667 4 25 4
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Группа № 26

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
КУЛЬКОВА Светлана МОС ГБУ СШОР №42  4  V  V  V  V 0.800 11 24 1

КУНЦЕВИЧ Елена СПБ КШВСМ  V  V  V  V  0 0.800 4 20 3
АРТАМКИНА Виктория КРА МАУДО ДЮС  1  2  1  2  4 0.000 -15 10 6
МАЛАЩЕНКО Анастасия ЛЕН МБУ СШОР ФА  3  1  V  2  2 0.200 -8 13 5
ЧЕРЕВКО Анна ТАТ РСШОР ПО ФЕ  3  4  V  V  2 0.400 0 19 4
РОГАЧЁВА Арина НИЖ СШОР ПО ФЕХ  1  V  V  V  V 0.800 8 21 2

Группа № 27

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЗАВЬЯЛОВА Полина ЛЕН МБУ СШОР ФА  3  4  3  4  2 0.000 -9 16 6
ДЗАХОВА Лаура АЛА ГБУ СШОР ПО  V  V  2  4  4 0.400 0 20 4
КУЧАЕВА Мирра КРА РЦСПСР ЧЕМП  V  2  V  3  3 0.400 -4 18 5
САРКИСЯН Маргарита СПБ СШОР ВЫБОРГ  V  V  3  V  V 0.800 7 23 1
ШАРКОВА Лилия МОО МБУ ДО ЦДО Ч  V  V  V  4  3 0.600 1 22 3
РОЗЕНКОВА Елизавета МОС МГФСО  V  V  V  2  V 0.800 5 22 2
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1 РУСТАМОВА Ана МОС 1.000 22 30 квалифицирован

2 БОЧАРОВА Анаст МОС 1.000 18 30 квалифицирован

3 ЗАБЕЛИНА Анаст МОО 1.000 17 30 квалифицирован

3 СИЗОВА София МОС 1.000 17 30 квалифицирован

5 БАРАНОВСКАЯ П МОС 1.000 16 29 квалифицирован

6 КУЗНЕЦОВА Вале МОС 1.000 15 30 квалифицирован

7 АБАЕВА Валерия АЛА 1.000 13 30 квалифицирован

7 ФЕНЬШИНА Диан СПБ 1.000 13 30 квалифицирован

9 СУГКОЕВА Лидия МОС 1.000 10 30 квалифицирован

10 БЕЛОУСОВА Соф МОО 1.000 8 28 квалифицирован

11 БЕРЕЗОВСКАЯ Да МОС 0.833 16 29 квалифицирован

12 ХИСМАТОВА Ева СЕВ 0.833 14 29 квалифицирован

13 МАРКОВА Кристи ПСК 0.833 14 27 квалифицирован

14 ИЛЮЩЕНКО Ана МОС 0.833 13 29 квалифицирован

15 ЛАРЬКИНА Таиси БАШ 0.833 12 28 квалифицирован

16 СИДОРОВА Екате САМ 0.833 11 29 квалифицирован

16 ТУМКОВА Таисия ЛЕН 0.833 11 29 квалифицирован

18 БАКАНОВА Анаст КРА 0.833 11 26 квалифицирован

19 ЛУБОЯТНИКОВА СПБ 0.833 10 29 квалифицирован

19 СКАТИНА Божена МОС 0.833 10 29 квалифицирован

19 ЧЕРЧЕСОВА Лила МОО 0.833 10 29 квалифицирован

22 КРЫМОВА Галина МОС 0.833 10 25 квалифицирован

23 ИВАКИНА Ева АЛА 0.833 9 27 квалифицирован

24 САННИКОВА Мар МОС 0.833 9 26 квалифицирован

25 САВВИНЫХ Екате НОВ 0.833 8 29 квалифицирован

26 ГРУЗДЕВА Алиса СПБ 0.833 7 27 квалифицирован

26 СОКЕРИНА Евдок МОС 0.833 7 27 квалифицирован

26 ФЕДОТОВА Мари МОС 0.833 7 27 квалифицирован

29 ИВАНОВА Софья МОО 0.833 6 27 квалифицирован

30 КУЛЬКОВА Светл МОС 0.800 11 24 квалифицирован

31 РОГАЧЁВА Арина НИЖ 0.800 8 21 квалифицирован

32 САРКИСЯН Марга СПБ 0.800 7 23 квалифицирован

33 РОЗЕНКОВА Елиз МОС 0.800 5 22 квалифицирован

34 КУНЦЕВИЧ Елена СПБ 0.800 4 20 квалифицирован

35 КОВТУН Александ МОО 0.667 13 28 квалифицирован

36 ШУМСКАЯ София МОС 0.667 10 28 квалифицирован

37 ФРАНЦ Сабрина МОО 0.667 9 28 квалифицирован

38 БАРБАР Жозианна МОС 0.667 9 27 квалифицирован

39 БИРЮКОВА Софь МОС 0.667 9 25 квалифицирован

40 КУЛИГИНА Мари КИР 0.667 9 24 квалифицирован

41 ЛЕБЕДЕВА Любов СПБ 0.667 8 28 квалифицирован

42 БЕТЕХТИНА Олес КИР 0.667 8 27 квалифицирован

42 ЗАХАРОВА Арина БАШ 0.667 8 27 квалифицирован

44 АНТОНОВА Анаст СПБ 0.667 8 26 квалифицирован

45 КАШИНА Варвара ПЕР 0.667 8 25 квалифицирован

45 ТАРАСОВА Софья МОС 0.667 8 25 квалифицирован

45 ЧАЙКИНА Майя МОО 0.667 8 25 квалифицирован

48 МРИКОВА Маргар СЕВ 0.667 7 27 квалифицирован

49 ВАЙНРИХ Алеся САМ 0.667 7 26 квалифицирован
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50 ЛИЛЛЕРТ Ульяна ЛЕН 0.667 7 25 квалифицирован

51 ПИСАРЕВА Елиза СПБ 0.667 6 27 квалифицирован

52 ЮРКОВА Владисл САМ 0.667 6 25 квалифицирован

53 КОЧЕТКОВА Лола СПБ 0.667 5 27 квалифицирован

53 ЮНУСОВА Алекс КРА 0.667 5 27 квалифицирован

55 КАЗАКОВА Мария КРА 0.667 5 26 квалифицирован

55 КОРНИЛОВА Ари СПБ 0.667 5 26 квалифицирован

55 ПОНОМАРЕВА С МОО 0.667 5 26 квалифицирован

58 ЗЕЛЕНЦОВА Веро САМ 0.667 5 25 квалифицирован

58 ОРЕХОВА Анастас СПБ 0.667 5 25 квалифицирован

60 РОМАНОВА Поли КЛГ 0.667 5 24 квалифицирован

61 ПУСЕВА Александ ПСК 0.667 4 28 квалифицирован

62 АРМАГАНОВА Со МОС 0.667 4 25 квалифицирован

62 АРХИПОВА Майя САР 0.667 4 25 квалифицирован

64 НИКУЛИНА Екате СПБ 0.667 4 24 квалифицирован

65 КАЛАШНИКОВА ЛЕН 0.667 3 27 квалифицирован

65 СКОК Софья СПБ 0.667 3 27 квалифицирован

67 КОВАЛЬ Надежда НОВ 0.667 3 25 квалифицирован

68 НОВИКОВА Дарья МОС 0.667 3 23 квалифицирован

69 БОРОДИНА Мари МОС 0.667 2 26 квалифицирован

69 КАЛАЕВА Верони АЛА 0.667 2 26 квалифицирован

69 НАСАНЕВА Марг КРА 0.667 2 26 квалифицирован

72 ЛАВРЕНТЬЕВА В МОС 0.667 2 24 квалифицирован

73 ЯНЧЕВСКАЯ Улья ЛЕН 0.667 2 23 квалифицирован

74 АФОНИНА Дарья ТАТ 0.667 1 26 квалифицирован

75 ЛИЖЕВСКАЯ Соф СПБ 0.667 1 25 квалифицирован

76 ДМИТРИЕВА Але СПБ 0.667 0 23 квалифицирован

77 ДУШЕНКОВА Ана МОО 0.667 -1 22 квалифицирован

78 ШАРКОВА Лилия МОО 0.600 1 22 квалифицирован

79 ДЬЯЧКОВА Мария ТАТ 0.500 6 25 квалифицирован

80 ЦУШКО Софья МОС 0.500 6 22 квалифицирован

81 РАМОНОВА Викт АЛА 0.500 5 25 квалифицирован

82 НИКОЛАЕВА Оль САР 0.500 4 27 квалифицирован

83 ПАЛАГИНА Яна МОС 0.500 4 25 квалифицирован

84 ТЮКАЕВА Ольга СПБ 0.500 3 21 квалифицирован

85 ВИНОГРАДОВА Д МОС 0.500 2 25 квалифицирован

85 КАРЧЕМКИНА Ла МОС 0.500 2 25 квалифицирован

87 РЕШЕТНЯКОВА САМ 0.500 2 24 квалифицирован

88 МАСКАЛОВА Лил БАШ 0.500 2 23 квалифицирован

88 ТИМЕ Майя СПБ 0.500 2 23 квалифицирован

90 ГРИГОРЬЕВА Кир ТАТ 0.500 2 20 квалифицирован

91 СУББОТИНА Анас МОО 0.500 2 18 квалифицирован

92 ГАВРИЛОВА Екат МОО 0.500 1 24 квалифицирован

92 ОБУХОВА Виктор СПБ 0.500 1 24 квалифицирован

92 ЧЕРКАСОВА Юли НОВ 0.500 1 24 квалифицирован

95 ГРИНМАН Мария МОС 0.500 1 23 квалифицирован

96 СОКОЛОВА Арин СПБ 0.500 1 22 квалифицирован

97 КОНОНОВА Екате МОО 0.500 1 21 квалифицирован

98 МОЗЕНКОВА Дар МОО 0.500 0 24 квалифицирован
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98 СПИРИДОНОВА МОС 0.500 0 24 квалифицирован

100 ПОПОВА Анна НИЖ 0.500 0 23 квалифицирован

101 ЗАГВОЗДИНА Вер СПБ 0.500 0 22 квалифицирован

101 СУЛЕНКО Анаста ЛЕН 0.500 0 22 квалифицирован

103 ХАЧИРОВА Валер АЛА 0.500 -1 24 квалифицирован

104 БУРАКОВА Дарья МОО 0.500 -1 22 квалифицирован

104 ПАНЮТИНА Елиз СПБ 0.500 -1 22 квалифицирован

106 КУРОЧКИНА Ксен МОС 0.500 -1 19 квалифицирован

107 ПЛЮСНИНА Ольг КИР 0.500 -2 24 квалифицирован

107 СМИРНОВА Юлия МОС 0.500 -2 24 квалифицирован

109 СЕМЕНОВА Мари СПБ 0.500 -2 21 квалифицирован

110 ТКАЧЕНКО Софья СПБ 0.500 -3 24 квалифицирован

111 ФИЛОНОВА Викт МОО 0.500 -3 19 квалифицирован

112 АНЕНКО Ангелин САР 0.500 -4 23 квалифицирован

113 АНФИНОГЕНОВА МОС 0.500 -4 19 квалифицирован

114 СМИРНОВА Анас СПБ 0.500 -6 21 квалифицирован

115 ДЗАХОВА Лаура АЛА 0.400 0 20 квалифицирован

116 ЧЕРЕВКО Анна ТАТ 0.400 0 19 квалифицирован

117 КУЧАЕВА Мирра КРА 0.400 -4 18 квалифицирован

118 ГРИБОВА Елизаве СПБ 0.333 1 24 квалифицирован

119 КРУТИКОВА Веро МОС 0.333 0 23 квалифицирован

119 ЛУНЁВА Варвара ПЕР 0.333 0 23 квалифицирован

121 ИГНАТЬЕВА Наде САР 0.333 -1 22 квалифицирован

122 КОЧИНА Дарья НОВ 0.333 -2 23 квалифицирован

123 ГОГИДЗЕ Елизаве МОС 0.333 -2 21 квалифицирован

124 КОРОВИНА Мари САР 0.333 -2 18 квалифицирован

125 КАНТЕМИРОВА АЛА 0.333 -3 23 квалифицирован

125 РУБЦОВА Виктор МОО 0.333 -3 23 квалифицирован

127 КАЛИЧЕВА Нина СПБ 0.333 -3 22 квалифицирован

128 КЛИМЕНКО Ален МОС 0.333 -4 24 квалифицирован

129 СТАХУРСКАЯ Ка СПБ 0.333 -4 21 квалифицирован

130 МАКАРИЧЕВА Ки САР 0.333 -4 20 квалифицирован

130 НОГТЕВА Таисия СПБ 0.333 -4 20 квалифицирован

132 ЛЯГУШКИНА Ма МОС 0.333 -5 23 квалифицирован

133 КОЗЫРЕВА Алина ЛЕН 0.333 -5 22 квалифицирован

134 МАЛЁНКИНА Ели МОС 0.333 -5 21 квалифицирован

135 ГАНЕНКОВА Васи МОС 0.333 -5 20 квалифицирован

135 КОЛХИДОВА Мил РОС 0.333 -5 20 квалифицирован

135 ЯНГАЗИЕВА Лола РОС 0.333 -5 20 квалифицирован

138 СНИТИНА Анаста МОО 0.333 -5 19 квалифицирован

139 СЛОБОДИНА Ари МОС 0.333 -6 20 квалифицирован

140 ЕЛАГИНА Елена ТАТ 0.333 -7 20 квалифицирован

140 НЕДЕЛЬКИНА Ма МОС 0.333 -7 20 квалифицирован

142 ТУРАКУЛОВА Ка СПБ 0.333 -7 18 выбывший

143 ХАСЦАЕВА Мари АЛА 0.333 -7 17 выбывший

144 КАН Юлиана МОО 0.333 -8 19 выбывший

145 ВЕТОШНИКОВА СПБ 0.333 -8 18 выбывший

145 КУРИЦЫНА Ната ЛЕН 0.333 -8 18 выбывший

147 ГАРАНЯН Верони КРА 0.333 -9 18 выбывший
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148 БЕЛОДУБРОВСК СПБ 0.333 -9 16 выбывший

149 ГОРФИНКЕЛЬ Ма СПБ 0.333 -10 18 выбывший

149 КУЕНКОВА Елиза СПБ 0.333 -10 18 выбывший

151 МАЛАЩЕНКО Ан ЛЕН 0.200 -8 13 выбывший

152 ДЕЙНЕКО Анастас ЛЕН 0.167 -3 23 выбывший

153 ГРИГОРЬЯНЦ Кри МОС 0.167 -7 21 выбывший

153 ЦВИЛОВИЧ Екате САМ 0.167 -7 21 выбывший

155 МИХАЙЛОВА Ви МОС 0.167 -8 20 выбывший

156 ГУЛОВА Владисла МОО 0.167 -8 19 выбывший

157 ТАРАСОВА Васил МОС 0.167 -9 19 выбывший

158 АРБУЗОВА Екатер МОО 0.167 -10 19 выбывший

158 ГОРЕЛЕНКО Ариа ПСК 0.167 -10 19 выбывший

158 РУШМАНОВА Ол САР 0.167 -10 19 выбывший

158 ТОПТА Алена САР 0.167 -10 19 выбывший

162 БАРКАЛОВА Пол ЛЕН 0.167 -10 18 выбывший

162 МАКСИМОВА Ан МОО 0.167 -10 18 выбывший

164 ЗАКИРОВА Зарин ТАТ 0.167 -10 17 выбывший

164 КАРПОВА Анаста ЛЕН 0.167 -10 17 выбывший

164 ПОГАДАЕВА Злат МОС 0.167 -10 17 выбывший

167 ЧЕРНОВА Валерия ЛЕН 0.167 -11 18 выбывший

168 ЗИРЧЕНКО Злата СПБ 0.167 -13 15 выбывший

168 МОИСЕЕВА Варва СПБ 0.167 -13 15 выбывший

170 МОРОЗОВА Арин КРА 0.167 -13 14 выбывший

171 СТАРОСТИНА Кс СЕВ 0.167 -14 15 выбывший

172 БОБОВИЧЕВА Ви СПБ 0.167 -15 14 выбывший

173 САВЧЕНКОВА Ев МОО 0.167 -16 13 выбывший

174 ИВАНОВА Дарья МОС 0.167 -18 11 выбывший

175 КУРТУКОВА Анас КРА 0.167 -18 9 выбывший

176 ЗАВЬЯЛОВА Поли ЛЕН 0.000 -9 16 выбывший

177 РУДАКОВА Анаст СПБ 0.000 -10 20 выбывший

178 ЯКУПОВА Эмилия ТАТ 0.000 -11 18 выбывший

179 БОДУН Вероника МОС 0.000 -14 16 выбывший

180 ЖУКОВА Мария МОС 0.000 -15 15 выбывший

181 РОМАШОВА Анн МОС 0.000 -15 14 выбывший

182 АРТАМКИНА Вик КРА 0.000 -15 10 выбывший

183 САВЧЕНКО Анна МОО 0.000 -16 14 выбывший

184 АНДРЕЕВА Анаст СПБ 0.000 -18 12 выбывший

185 МАСЛОВА Верон ЛЕН 0.000 -20 10 выбывший

186 ЦУЙ Юна КРА 0.000 -22 8 выбывший

187 КВЯТКОВСКАЯ П РОС 0.000 -23 7 выбывший
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